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Looking forward, IMARC Group expects

the Gcc Pet Food Market to grow at a

CAGR of 6.5% during 2021-2026.

SHERIDAN, ALABAMA, UNITED STATES,

November 1, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/

-- According to the latest report by

IMARC Group, titled “GCC Pet Food

Market: Industry Trends, Share, Size,

Growth, Opportunity and Forecast

2021-2026”, the GCC pet food market

reached a value of US$ 206.8 Million in

2020. Looking forward, IMARC Group

expects the market to grow at a CAGR

of 6.5% during 2021-2026. 

Pet food refers to a highly nutritious and energy-dense food product which is manufactured to

meet the nutritional requirements of pets. It is prepared using several ingredients such as meat,

feed grain, seafood and poultry. Owing to the increasing owners’ awareness and rising pet

humanization trend, pet parents are now treating their pets as a part of their family. This has

improved the relationship between the owners and their pets, in turn, spurring the demand for

pet food products across the region.

We are regularly tracking the direct effect of COVID-19 on the market, along with the indirect

influence of associated industries. These observations will be integrated into the report.

Request Free Sample Report (Exclusive Offer on this report) :  https://www.imarcgroup.com/gcc-

pet-food-market/requestsample

GCC Pet Food Market Trends:

Owning a pet is considered as a status symbol in different countries of the GCC region like the

UAE, especially among the high-income earners. This, coupled with factors like urbanization and

the emerging trend of nuclear families, has resulted in the increasing sales of pets in the region.
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Apart from this, the demand for pet food is also being influenced by the altering perceptions of

citizens towards pet ownership. Further, manufacturers are adopting improved production

techniques to retain the essential nutrients that are lost while processing. They are also

launching premium product varieties, such as multigrain, grain-free, gluten-free and protein-

specific pet food, to cater to the individual requirements of various pets.

Ask Customization and Browse Full Report with TOC & List of Figure:

https://www.imarcgroup.com/gcc-pet-food-market

GCC Pet Food Market 2021-2026 Analysis and Segmentation: 

Competitive Landscape With Key Players:

Mars Petcare Inc.

Nestlé Purina Pet Care

Hill’s Pet Nutrition

The J.M. Smucker Company

Market Breakup by Pet Type:

Dog Food

Cat Food

Others

Market Breakup by Product Type:

Dry Food

Wet & Canned Food

Snacks & Treats

Market Breakup by Ingredient Type:

Animal Derivatives

Plant Derivatives

Cereal Derivatives

Others

Market Breakup by Distribution Channel:

Supermarkets & Hypermarkets

Convenience Stores

Online Stores

Other

https://www.imarcgroup.com/gcc-pet-food-market


Market Breakup by Region:

UAE

Saudi Arabia

Kuwait

Qatar

Oman

Bahrain

Key Highlights of the Report:

Market Performance (2015-2020)

Market Outlook (2021-2026)

Porter’s Five Forces Analysis

Market Drivers and Success Factors

SWOT Analysis

Value Chain

Comprehensive Mapping of the Competitive Landscape

If you need specific information that is not currently within the scope of the report, we can

provide it to you as a part of the customization.

Related Report:

Microgreens Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/microgreens-market

Smart Airport Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/smart-airport-market

India Baby Care Products Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/india-baby-care-products-

market

Japan Oral Hygiene Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/japan-oral-hygiene-market

India Lithium-Ion Battery Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/india-lithium-ion-battery-

market

Apple Cider Vinegar Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/apple-cider-vinegar-market

Synthetic Rope Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/synthetic-rope-market

Telecom API Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/telecom-api-market

Smart Office Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/smart-office-market
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Insulated Packaging Market: https://www.imarcgroup.com/insulated-packaging-market

About Us:

IMARC Group is a leading market research company that offers management strategy and

market research worldwide. We partner with clients in all sectors and regions to identify their

highest-value opportunities, address their most critical challenges, and transform their

businesses.

IMARC’s information products include major market, scientific, economic and technological

developments for business leaders in pharmaceutical, industrial, and high technology

organizations. Market forecasts and industry analysis for biotechnology, advanced materials,

pharmaceuticals, food and beverage, travel and tourism, nanotechnology and novel processing

methods are at the top of the company’s expertise.
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